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¨»¼ÉËÉ½§»ÍËÃÑ3$%

s02/#2)-0%2)))¥ÆÀÔÃ
s3$%
3!¥ÆÀÔÃªËÚÇÉ¾É

�ÀÄÌÍ½ÃÚ

¨»¼ÉËÖ«ÎÒÈÉ¾É
£ÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ»

«ÎÒÈÉÄ£ÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ 
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ªÈÀ½Ç»ÍÃÒÀÌÅÃÄÃÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ
Standard Ã Micro SDE* 626

¸ÆÀÅÍËÉ¾Ã¿Ë»½ÆÃÒÀÌÅÃÄÈ»¼ÉËSDE* ¸ÆÀÅÍËÉ¾Ã¿Ë»½ÆÃÒÀÌÅÃÄÃÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ
BT 350

¸ÆÀÅÍËÉ¾Ã¿Ë»½ÆÃÒÀÌÅÃÄÃÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ
��Í¿ÆÚÇ»ÍËÃÑq5rÍÃÊ»

£¿À»ÆÀÈ¿ÆÚÈÀ¼ÉÆ×ÓÃÐÃÌËÀ¿ÈÃÐ
É¼ÕÀÇÉ½ÊËÉÃÂ½É¿ÌÍ½»�

�Â»ÃÇÉÂ»ÇÀÈÚÀÇÖÀ¾ÉÆÉ½ÅÃ¿ÆÚ
Ë»ÂÆÃÒÈÖÐÊËÃÇÀÈÀÈÃÄ�ÈÀ¼ÉÆ×ÓÃÐÃ

ÌËÀ¿ÈÃÐÉ¼ÕÀÇÉ½ÊËÉÃÂ½É¿ÌÍ½»�

ªÉ¿ÐÉ¿ÃÍ¿ÆÚ½ÌÀÐÌÎÔÀÌÍ½ÎÙÔÃÐÈ»¼ÉËÉ½
Ç»ÍËÃÑSDE*.

ªÉ¿ÐÉ¿ÃÍ¿ÆÚ½ÌÀÐÇ»ÍËÃÑq5rÍÃÊ»
Â»ÃÌÅÆÙÒÀÈÃÀÇÈ»¼ÉËÉ½

q5rÇ»ÍËÃÑ��Í�

  * Standard Die Envelope
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Kappa is a trademark. KOMAX is a trademark.

TopWin and TopNet are trademarks of the KOMAX AG.

KOMAX is a trademark. KOMAX is a trademark.
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UniStrip is a trademark of Schleuniger GmbH. UniStrip is a trademark of Schleuniger GmbH.



¥ÉÈÍ»ÅÍÖ»ÄÅÉ¸ÆÀÅÍËÉÈÃÅÌ

£ÈÏÉËÇ»ÑÃÉÈÈÖÀÑÀÈÍËÖ»ÄÅÉ¸ÆÀÅÍËÉÈÃÅÌ

¨Ã¿ÀËÆ»È¿Öt�ÀÆ×¾ÃÚt¦ÙÅÌÀÇ¼ÎË¾
Tel: +31 73 624 6999
Fax: +31 73 624 6998
picbenelux@tycoelectronics.com

¯Ë»ÈÑÃÚ
Tel: +33 13 420 8943
Fax: +33 13 420 8623
FrancePIC@tycoelectronics.com

�ÀËÇ»ÈÃÚ
Tel: +49 6251 133 1999
Fax: +49 6251 133 1988
germany-pic@tycoelectronics.com

¬À½ÀËÈ»Ú ½ËÉÊ»
Tel: +46 850 72 5020
Fax: +46 850 72 5220 
pic.nordic@tycoelectronics.com

ªÉÆ×Ó»
Tel: +48 22 457 6704
Fax: +48 22 457 6720
jmatasz@tycoelectronics.com

«ÉÌÌÃÚ
Tel: +7 495 790 7902 ext. 404
Fax: +7 495 721 1893
jmatasz@tycoelectronics.com

�ÀÆÃÅÉ¼ËÃÍ»ÈÃÚ 
Tel: +44 800 26 7666
Fax: +44 208 42 08383
PICUK@tycoelectronics.com



¨Ã¿ÀËÆ»È¿Öt�ÀÆ×¾ÃÚt¦ÙÅÌÀÇ¼ÎË¾ 
Henk van Hassel 
Tel. +31 736 24 6108 
hhassel@tycoelectronics.com 

²ÀÐÃÚÃ¬ÆÉ½»ÅÃÚ 
Nedzad Insanic  
Tel. +42 724 818 993 
ninsanic@tycoelectronics.com

¯Ë»ÈÑÃÚ   
Dominique Verger 
Tel. +33 1 34 20 87 70 
dverger@tycoelectronics.com 

�ÀËÇ»ÈÃÚ�¦ÃÍ½»�¦»Í½ÃÚ�
«ÎÇÖÈÃÚ��ÉÆ¾»ËÃÚÃÎËÑÃÚ 
Ralf Custodis 
Tel. +49 6251 133 3027 
rcustodis@tycoelectronics.com

¯ÃÈÆÚÈ¿ÃÚÃ¸ÌÍÉÈÃÚ 
Petri Laiho 
Tel: +358 9 512 34 224 
plaiho@tycoelectronics.com

�ÀÆÃÅÉ¼ËÃÍ»ÈÃÚÃ£ËÆ»È¿ÃÚ 
Garry Faulkner 
Tel. +44 1237 42 8673 
gfaulkner@tycoelectronics.com

�ÀÈ¾ËÃÚ 
Tibor Romány 
Tel. + 36 3029 77762 
tromany@tycoelectronics.com

 
 
£È¿ÃÚ 
V. Muppidathy 
Tel. +91 8040 115606 
muppi@tycoelectronics.com

£Í»ÆÃÚ 
Fabio Busato 
Tel. +39 011 4012355 
fbusato@tycoelectronics.com

§»ËÉÅÅÉ 
Tarik Hachem  
Tel. +212  5 23 32 35 18  
thachem@tycoelectronics.com

ªÉÆ×Ó»  
Pawel Wieckowski 
Tel. +48 601 522 935 
PWieckowski@tycoelectronics.com

«ÉÌÌÃÚ�®ÅË»ÃÈ»Ã�ÀÆ»ËÎÌ× 
£½»È¦ÚÊÃÈ 
Tel. +7 495 790 7902 ext. 452 
ivan.lyapin@tycoelectronics.com

³½ÀÑÃÚ��»ÈÃÚÃ¨ÉË½À¾ÃÚ 
Pekka Alakulju 
Tel. +46 (0) 8507 25097 
palakulju@tycoelectronics.com

£ÌÊ»ÈÃÚÃªÉËÍÎ¾»ÆÃÚ 
José Manuel Vázquez 
Tel. +34 932 910 396 
jmvazquez@tycoelectronics.com

ÎÈÃÌ   
Naoufel Abdelwahed  
Tel. +216 71 75 50 34  
nabdelwahed@tycoelectronics.com

ªÉÃÌÅÃÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ»½ÌÀÍÃÃÈÍÀËÈÀÍ�

ªÉ¿¼ÉË«ÎÒÈÉ¾É£ÈÌÍËÎÇÀÈÍ»
www.tooling.tycoelectronics.com/europe/handtools.asp 

ªÉ¿¼ÉË�ÊÊÆÃÅ»ÍÉËÉ½
www.tooling.tycoelectronics.com/europe/applicator.asp

   

¬ÀË½ÃÌÈ»ÚÃªÉÌÆÀÊËÉ¿»ÁÈ»ÚªÉ¿¿ÀËÁÅ»�
www.tooling.tycoelectronics.com/europe/pdf/Field_Service_o:ce_opening_hours_and_Contacts.pdf
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AMP, AMPOMATOR, AMPLIVAR, CERTI-CRIMP, CERTI-LOK, TE (logo) and Tyco Electronics  

are trademarks of the Tyco Electronics group of companies and its licensors.  

WDT and KOMAX are trademarks of their respective owners. Other products, logos and  

company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
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